Lexus Drivers My Lexus Service History

Service History for VIN:

Sort By:
ESSLeJ[ed 02/15/2011
QSSffied 02/15/2011
gssgeried 02/15/2011
ggs:)eéed 02/15/2011
gg;(l)er‘rced 02/15/2011
g:;l)er‘rced 02/15/2011
Reported  02/15/2011
Reporteq  02/15/2011
Essger;ed 02/15/2011
gss(l)eéed 12/09/2010
EESLeéed 12/09/2010
Eis(ﬁied 12/09/2010
Eﬁﬁ.'iied 12/09/2010
?iflliied 05/11/2009
Eﬁﬁféed 05/11/2009
Dealer
Reported 05/11/2009
QESfQEd 05/11/2009
E:sgeried 05/11/2009
g:sgeried 03/30/2009
g:;](l)eried 03/03/2009
g:sgerrced 03/03/2009
ggsgerrced 03/03/2009
gzsgerfced 03/03/2009
Dealer  99/05/2008

Lexus of New Orleans

Lexus of New Orleans

Lexus of New Orleans

Lexus of New Orleans

Lexus of New Orleans

Lexus of New Orleans

Lexus of New Orleans

Lexus of New Orleans

Lexus of New Orleans

Price LeBlanc Lexus

Price LeBlanc Lexus

Price LeBlanc Lexus

Price LeBlanc Lexus

Lexus of Kendall

Lexus of Kendall

Lexus of Kendall

Lexus of Kendall

Lexus of Kendall

Lexus of Kendall

Lexus of Kendall

Lexus of Kendall

Lexus of Kendall

Lexus of Kendall

Lexus of Kendall

58759

58759

58759

58759

58759

58759

58759

58759

58759

57565

57565

57565

57565

43110

43110

43110

43110

43110

41399

41168

41168

41168

41168

35259

0161041

0161041

0161041

0161041

0161041

0161041

0161041

0161041

0161041

0849470

0849470

0849470

0849470

0224163

0224163

0224163

0224163

0224163

0210800

0201942

0201942

0201942

0201942

0130434

https://secure.drivers.lexus.com/lexusdrivers/my-lexus/service/service-history-print.do

RECALL / SSC

COMPLIMENTARY WASH

NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE

NOTES

CONTACT INFORMATION

SSC 9LG (IS)

SAFETY RECALL ALE

SAFETY RECALL BLA

ADD FUEL

ACCESSORY

TIRE LIGHT ON (1)

NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE

WAITER

AIR CONDITIONING

INTERIOR TRIM

FUEL DELIVERY PIPES

REAR CALIIPER INSPEC

EPS REPLACEMENT

FRONT/REAR BODY

40000 MILE SERVICE NON WARRANTY-
NON OEM

FRONT/REAR BODY

NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE

MISC

AIR CONDITIONING

10/26/11 7:43 PM

Page 1 of 2



Lexus Drivers My Lexus Service History 10/26/11 7:43 PM

Reportea
Dealer
08/05/2008  Lexus of Kendall 35058 0118297  AIR CONDITIONING
Reported
Dealer
07/26/2008  Lexus of Kendall 35058 0116484  AIR CONDITIONING
Reported
Ess(')eéed 07/26/2008  Lexus of Kendall 35058 0116484  NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
Ess(')eried 07/05/2008  Lexus of Kendall 33810 0109307 30000 MILE SERVICE NON WARRANTY
Dealer
05/19/2008  Lexus of Kendall 31503 0086115  AIR CONDITIONING
Reported
Dealer
04/14/2008  Lexus of Kendall 30284 0072981  AIR CONDITIONING
Reported
Dealer 25000 MILE SERVICE NON WARRANTY-
Reporied | 02/19/2008  Lexus of Kendall 28785 0043263 ooy
Dealer
02/19/2008  Lexus of Kendall 28785 0043263  OTHERS
Reported
Dealer 20000 MILE SERVICE NON WARRANTY-
Reported 09/12/2007 Lexus of Kendall 22306 0976211 NON OEM
Dealer
09/12/2007 Lexus of Kendall 22306 0976211 OTHERS
Reported —
g:sl)eried 04/25/2007  Lexus of Kendall 17170 0915717 15000 MILE SERVICE NON WARRANTY
g:gl)erfced 04/25/2007  Lexus of Kendall 17170 0915717  NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
Dealer 10000 MILE SERVICE NON WARRANTY-
Reported 12/13/2006 Lexus of Kendall 11482 0862934 NON OEM
Dealer
08/11/2006  Lexus of Kendall 6112 0818675 5,000 MILE SERVICE
Reported
Dealer
04/12/2006  Lexus of Kendall 3 0776629  ACCESSORY
Reported
Dealer Lexus of West PRE-DELIVERY SERVICE FOR USA ALL
Reported ~ 0#/12/2006 o dal 4 0776019 ALTITUDES

Information Accuracy

Information presented on this Web site is summarized and standardized from repair orders completed at the time of service and submitted by Lexus
dealers. When reviewing a vehicle's service history, please note that all information is provided by the Lexus dealership that conducted the service and
that dealer is solely responsible for the accuracy, completeness or authenticity of any information contained in this site. Lexus provides this site and all
information and materials contained herein "as is" without warranty of any kind.

Any questions or concerns regarding this information should be addressed to the applicable Lexus dealer

CPO Owner Information
Dealer-reported service history records are linked to a vehicle's Vehicle Identification Number (VIN). All owner-reported service history records will be
made available to the person who input the information on the site but will not be shared with future owners of the vehicle.

Owner-Reported Information and Privacy Terms

Lexus makes every effort to ensure the secure collection and transmission of sensitive user information using industry-accepted data collection and
encryption methodologies. The information you provide is used by Lexus and its vendors and dealers to help improve the services we render. It is
occasionally provided to Lexus dealers for their marketing use. Lexus will never sell your personally identifiable information to any other company. To
learn more about our privacy policies and practices with respect to this Web site, please click here.

https://secure.drivers.lexus.com/lexusdrivers/my-lexus/service/service-history-print.do Page 2 of 2



