-

-2006 IS350

## Service History for VIN: JTHBE262662003995

Sort By:

SERVICE TYPE	DATE	SERVICE PROVIDER	MILEAGE	REPAIR #	DESCRIPTION
Dealer Reported	02/15/2011	Lexus of New Orleans	58759	0161041	RECALL / SSC
Dealer Reported	02/15/2011	Lexus of New Orleans	58759	0161041	COMPLIMENTARY WASH
Dealer Reported	02/15/2011	Lexus of New Orleans	58759	0161041	NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
Dealer Reported	02/15/2011	Lexus of New Orleans	58759	0161041	NOTES
Dealer Reported	02/15/2011	Lexus of New Orleans	58759	0161041	CONTACT INFORMATION
Dealer Reported	02/15/2011	Lexus of New Orleans	58759	0161041	SSC 9LG (IS)
Dealer Reported	02/15/2011	Lexus of New Orleans	58759	0161041	SAFETY RECALL ALE
Dealer Reported	02/15/2011	Lexus of New Orleans	58759	0161041	SAFETY RECALL BLA
Dealer Reported	02/15/2011	Lexus of New Orleans	58759	0161041	ADD FUEL
Dealer Reported	12/09/2010	Price LeBlanc Lexus	57565	0849470	ACCESSORY
Dealer Reported	12/09/2010	Price LeBlanc Lexus	57565	0849470	TIRE LIGHT ON (!)
Dealer Reported	12/09/2010	Price LeBlanc Lexus	57565	0849470	NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
Dealer Reported	12/09/2010	Price LeBlanc Lexus	57565	0849470	WAITER
Dealer Reported	05/11/2009	Lexus of Kendall	43110	0224163	AIR CONDITIONING
Dealer Reported	05/11/2009	Lexus of Kendall	43110	0224163	INTERIOR TRIM
Dealer Reported	05/11/2009	Lexus of Kendall	43110	0224163	FUEL DELIVERY PIPES
Dealer Reported	05/11/2009	Lexus of Kendall	43110	0224163	REAR CALIIPER INSPEC
Dealer Reported	05/11/2009	Lexus of Kendall	43110	0224163	EPS REPLACEMENT
Dealer Reported	03/30/2009	Lexus of Kendall	41399	0210800	FRONT/REAR BODY
Dealer Reported	03/03/2009	Lexus of Kendall	41168	0201942	40000 MILE SERVICE NON WARRANTY- NON OEM
Dealer Reported	03/03/2009	Lexus of Kendall	41168	0201942	FRONT/REAR BODY
Dealer Reported	03/03/2009	Lexus of Kendall	41168	0201942	NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
Dealer Reported	03/03/2009	Lexus of Kendall	41168	0201942	MISC
Dealer	09/05/2008	Lexus of Kendall	35259	0130434	AIR CONDITIONING

керогтеа

Reporteu					
Dealer Reported	08/05/2008	Lexus of Kendall	35058	0118297	AIR CONDITIONING
Dealer Reported	07/26/2008	Lexus of Kendall	35058	0116484	AIR CONDITIONING
Dealer Reported	07/26/2008	Lexus of Kendall	35058	0116484	NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
Dealer Reported	07/05/2008	Lexus of Kendall	33810	0109307	30000 MILE SERVICE NON WARRANTY
Dealer Reported	05/19/2008	Lexus of Kendall	31503	0086115	AIR CONDITIONING
Dealer Reported	04/14/2008	Lexus of Kendall	30284	0072981	AIR CONDITIONING
Dealer Reported	02/19/2008	Lexus of Kendall	28785	0043263	25000 MILE SERVICE NON WARRANTY- NON OEM
Dealer Reported	02/19/2008	Lexus of Kendall	28785	0043263	OTHERS
Dealer Reported	09/12/2007	Lexus of Kendall	22306	0976211	20000 MILE SERVICE NON WARRANTY- NON OEM
Dealer Reported	09/12/2007	Lexus of Kendall	22306	0976211	OTHERS
Dealer Reported	04/25/2007	Lexus of Kendall	17170	0915717	15000 MILE SERVICE NON WARRANTY
Dealer Reported	04/25/2007	Lexus of Kendall	17170	0915717	NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
Dealer Reported	12/13/2006	Lexus of Kendall	11482	0862934	10000 MILE SERVICE NON WARRANTY- NON OEM
Dealer Reported	08/11/2006	Lexus of Kendall	6112	0818675	5,000 MILE SERVICE
Dealer Reported	04/12/2006	Lexus of Kendall	3	0776629	ACCESSORY
Dealer Reported	04/12/2006	<u>Lexus of West</u> <u>Kendall</u>	4	0776019	PRE-DELIVERY SERVICE FOR USA ALL ALTITUDES

## Information Accuracy

Information presented on this Web site is summarized and standardized from repair orders completed at the time of service and submitted by Lexus dealers. When reviewing a vehicle's service history, please note that all information is provided by the Lexus dealership that conducted the service and that dealer is solely responsible for the accuracy, completeness or authenticity of any information contained in this site. Lexus provides this site and all information and materials contained herein "as is" without warranty of any kind.

Any questions or concerns regarding this information should be addressed to the applicable Lexus dealer

## **CPO** Owner Information

Dealer-reported service history records are linked to a vehicle's Vehicle Identification Number (VIN). All owner-reported service history records will be made available to the person who input the information on the site but will not be shared with future owners of the vehicle.

## **Owner-Reported Information and Privacy Terms**

Lexus makes every effort to ensure the secure collection and transmission of sensitive user information using industry-accepted data collection and encryption methodologies. The information you provide is used by Lexus and its vendors and dealers to help improve the services we render. It is occasionally provided to Lexus dealers for their marketing use. Lexus will never sell your personally identifiable information to any other company. To learn more about our privacy policies and practices with respect to this Web site, please <u>click here</u>.